

HB1313_L.010

HOUSE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Finance.

HB24-1313 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend proposed committee amendment (HB1313_L.009), page 1, after
- 2 line 4 insert:
- 3 "Page 39, line 22, strike "29-35-208" and substitute "29-35-207".".
- 4 Page 1 of the amendment, after line 10 insert:
- 5 "Page 50, line 20, strike "(8)(a)(III)" and substitute "(7)(c)".".
- 6 Page 1 of the amendment, after line 14 insert:
- 7 "Page 52, line 14, strike "(8)(a)" and substitute "(7)(a)".".
- 8 Page 1 of the amendment, after line 15 insert:
- 9 "Strike "29-35-206" and substitute "29-35-205" on: **Page 22**, line 24;
- 10 **Page 26**, line 22; **Page 31**, line 12; **Page 41**, line 23; **Page 52**, line 27;
- 11 and **Page 53**, lines 8 and 17.
- 12 Strike "29-35-207" and substitute "29-35-206" on: **Page 21**, line 13; and
- 13 **Page 53**, lines 1, 9, and 18.
- 14 Strike "29-35-209" and substitute "29-35-208" on: **Page 29**, lines 20 and
- 15 24; **Page 30**, line 7 twice and line 10; and **Page 50**, line 1.
- 16 Strike "29-35-210" and substitute "29-35-209" on: **Page 30**, line 19; and
- 17 **Page 50**, line 7.".

** ** ** *